AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS
WKN: 00760J108

ISIN:  US00760J1088

Overview

2024/08/09 15:48:36

Price
12.65 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

9.05% (1.05)

US00760J1088
AEHR
Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

360 EUR

S&P 500

12.555 EUR
12.65 EUR
12.555 EUR
11.60 EUR
12.65 EUR
39

493.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 b

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61c9e31db36a04362176d002129c623c151af7a1503259c9ce1cd2f70dea8841&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69bad3efe3353c834&time=1723360099&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f2b8708b99ab0ae8ead6047046b1d60c12b0737831cc519913ace56344f8bf2&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=416036822cfc89cf1&time=1723360099&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a66f269f406daa2541fbe57831cd3a8d7d2faf419f3e4291b619d96e5f85e97&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b941defc5e81480de&time=1723360099&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b39a50b7f2093ddab89ac20ecc53653005eda47ce4c7d0c1965766aec3773c7&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a4522d1e291b1834&time=1723360099&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0612bd9dcd1da85ebb4251e17fc8fd4b10c024b40058af9a3708d763029f1e17&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fbf76fa8569bb957&time=1723360099&tool=RSC

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Details

2024/08/09 15:48:36

Price
12.65 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

9.05% (1.05)

ISIN US00760J1088
Symbol AEHR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 360 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.555 EUR
High 12.65 EUR
Low 12.555 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.60 EUR
VWAP 12.65 EUR
Volume (pcs) 39
Trading volume 493.35
Number of trades 1
Last size 39
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.70% -69.76% +159.22%
Perf (abs.) -2.91 -29.18  +7.77
Beta 1.80 2.05 2.28
Volatility 100.25 93.12 102.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.73 EUR (128)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.24 EUR (111)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.80 EUR (80
20.46 EUR (93

23.97 EUR (2024/01/02
9.29 EUR (2024/06/27
48.97 EUR (2023/09/07
(

9.29 EUR (2024/06/27

)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/  22:26 1218 EUR 0.04 9
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:16 12.645 EUR 0.00 3
09
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 13.29USD 8.46 8,784
09
Munich 2024/08/  08:00 12.655 EUR 0.00 2
09
Frankfurt 2024/08/  15:48 12.65 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89841008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910537

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09
2024/08/  19:31 12.49 EUR 0.00
09
2024/08/  20:30 12.425 EUR 0.00
09

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960358

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Company profile

Company Logo

AEHR=—

TEST SYSTEIVIS

Contact Details
AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Kato Terrace 400 94539 Fremont
Telefon: +1 (510) 623-9400

Fax: +1 (510) 623-9450

E-mail: -
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Group

Company Profile
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